37 Taree Street Burleigh QLD 4220
Telephone: (07) 55 935 688 Fax: (07 55 935 872
Email: bridge@bridco.com.au
LOAD RATED
GRADE 316
STAINLESS STEEL
FITTINGS

spectrometer services.
11
DECEMBER 2013
4
LOAD RATED DEE SHACKLES AISI 316
CODE A
mm
B
mm
D
mm
L1
mm
WIL
t
SS-360F-10LR 10.00 20.50 19.60 35.60 0.75
SS-360F-12LR 12.00 24.50 23.85 42.60 1.25
SS-360F-16LR 16.00 33.20 31.60 57.00 2.00
LOAD RATED DEE SHACKLES
LOAD RATED BOW SHACKLES
BRIDCO LOAD RATED BOW SHACKLES AISI 316
Code A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
L1
mm
WLL
t
SS-370F-10LR 10.00 30.50 30.50 19.60 37.30 0.75
SS-370F-12LR 12.00 36.00 36.00 23.75 46.80 1.25
SS-370F-16LR 16.00 49.50 49.50 31.80 60.70 2.00
SS-370F-19LR 19.00 57.00 57.00 38.10 75.00 2.50
Offset Forged 316 Stainless Steel
Safety Factor – 4:1
Proof load – 2 x WLL
Offset Forged 316

LOAD RATED EYE NUTS AISI 316
CODE A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
H
mm
T
mm
WORKING LOAD
LIMIT
SS-582-12LR 53.70 30.00 12.00 29.10 55.7 12.00 1.25t
SS-582-16LR 62.90 35.20 15.00 34.20 64.9 13.80 2.00t
SS-582-20LR 71.6 40.00 15.75 39.50 75.00 15.15 2.75t
LOAD RATED EYE NUTS
Drop Forged 316 Stainless Steel

mm
C
mm
D
mm
D2
mm
H
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
WORKING LOAD
LIMIT
SS-580-12LR 30.00 12.00 M12 29.70 53.75 73.70 19.35 1.25t
SS-580-16LR 35.40 14.00 M16 34.50 62.70 89.50 26.00 2.00t
LOAD RATED EYE BOLTS AISI 316
CODE A
mm
C
mm
D
mm
D2
mm
H
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
WORKING LOAD
LIMIT
SS-580-12120LR 30.00 12.00 M12 29.70 53.75 73.70 19.35 1.25t
SS-580-16120LR 35.40 14.00 MI6 34.45 62.70 89.50 26.00 2.00t
SS-580-20120LR 39.0 15.00 M20 39.90 70.90 194.20 120 2.75t
LOAD RATED EYE BOLTS
Drop Forged 316 Stainless Steel
Drop Forged 316 Stainless Steel
8